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STEELE
" Donald E slsmn Kemp-Booth Co r Mill Val-

ley
" Donald J (Mollle Ki eng h600 Pell
" Edith bkpr h Presidio
" Edwin S statistician C&HSR Corp r Okld
" Elijah H eng PG&ECo r Okld
" Elmer C acct Price Waterhouse & Co r Ala
" Ernest J h260 Oak
" Eug C iRosei flremn SFPD hll2 Geneva av
" Fleete S h505 26th av
" Floyd H (Beatrice! slsmn hl30 St Elmo way
" Prances asst K M Jenkins r837 Oak
" Frances elk rl409 Shrader
" Frank A elk Lord & Thomas r Okld
" Frank J I Frances I staty 322 Clement h830

24th av
" Pred H (Harriet) with Genl Pet Corp hl69

Eastwood dr
" Pred K lAnita) printer r765 Ellis
" Geo elev opr Russ Bldg
" Gertrude slswn r259 32d av
" Gladys T musician r58 Graystone ter
" Grace M (wid Rovi sample mkr M R

Pleischman Inc h204 Tingley
" Harold J iNital with H M Newhall & Co

h820 Mlramar av
" Harry L (Grace i lab h709 Persia av
" Harvey J (Ethel) h931 Vienna
" Helen E sec Frank Kennedy r Okld
" Herbt servmn Scott-Buttner Refrigeration Co

h3473 Sacto
" Humphrey R (Helen) h2642 22d av
" Isaac C civ eng PG&ECo r Piedmont
" J A r758 Howard
" J A elk h230 Oak
" J Craig h3600 20th
" Jas (Leah) elk h50 Laguna
" Jas mariner rl620 Broderick
" Jas H h2029 Vallejo
" Jane E sten Hunter Mfg & Comm Co r50

Laguna
" Jessie M r562 Sutter
" Jewel M sten rl456 Jones
" John hl490 Pine
" John E (L Pearl) slsmn hl565 Green
" John I pkr r475 Winchester
" John M caretaker S F Recreation Com hl891

O'Farrell
" Jos F (Florence) formn U S Rubber Pro-

ducts h485 Jersey
" Judith IM Mrs h221 29th
" Jule C elk State Compensation Ins Fund

rlOOl Pine
" Laura Mrs r Presidio
" Lenore M elk Travelers Ins Co r421 41st av
" Leonard (Marcella) h2530 32d av
" Lois Mrs h360 Hyde
" Lottie (wid C S) h33 Prospect av
" Louis h414 Lake
" Lucille waiter r855 Carolina
" Lucy (wid Josi h414 Lake
" Luther S (Edith) glazier h338 Hearst av
" M Jas restrwkr r253 Webster
" M W slsmn Althoff &l Bahls r San Bruno
" Martin elk r335 Divisadero
" Martin M (Ellzi hl661 Bush
" Mary sten rll31 Cole
" Mary E bkpr W K McMillan r414 Lake
" Michl (Carlottal h2471 24th av
" Myrtle tel opr r316 Clementina
" Myrtle Mrs r306 Wayland
" Preston 2d lieut USA r Ft Scott
" Ralph R (Prances) asst sis mgr Prult

Growers Supp Co h2265 Beach
" Ray servmn Shirar-Young Co r3473 Sacto
" Rensler E rl892 Green
" Robt hl094 Golden Gate av
" Robt A prsfdr r221 29th
" Robt H (Dorothy) elev opr hl670 Market
" Robt J (Estelle Cl pleating 310 O'Farrell

h421 4Ist av
" Robt W (Pearl I slsmn hl53 Lunado way
" Roley J hl430 McAllister
" Roy (Edith I master mariner hl371 5th av
" -Ruby waiter r627 Bush
" Ruth Mrs rll97 Sanchez
" Saml J gdnr r47 Genebern way
" Shorb h2677 Larkin
" Theresa Mrs tel opr rU58 Leavenworth
" Walter F tmstr r47 Genebern way
" Warren E (May C) h259 32d av
" Wm hl290 Jackson
" Wm ("Margti auto mech hl771 Hyde
" Wm radio opr rll97 Sanchez
" Wm A slsmn United Grocers r Okld
" Wm W (Jennie I emp U S Mint h355 Lyon
" & Grover (Carl Steele M A Grover) auto

reprs 4700 Geary blvd
Steelform Contracting Co C B Hopkins pres

J E Mavor sec 131 Perry
Steelman Alarle G (Mary) auto mech h842

Waller
" Lloyd auto mech hll51 Post

STEEN, See also Stehn and Stein

" Andw E with Am Securities Co r Bkly
" Anna E (wid W C) h823 Ingerson av
1' Edith folder Envelope Corp r Okld
" Edw hl607 Waller
" Gertrude E (wid Chas) hl527 Cabrlllo
" Herman H mach r823 Ingerson av
" Jack D chalnmn Punnett, Paraz & Hutchi-

son rl323 Oak

STEEN
" John pntr hl251 8th av
" Jules E mfrs agt 635 Howard r340 O'Farrell
" Mabel sten rl527 Cabrlllo
" Margarette K elk rl607 Waller
" Thos W P (Dora A I mech U S Faucet Co

hl331 34th av
" Wilbur pntr rI251 8th av
Steenberg Louis S ( Hilda i asst mgr City Mul-

tigraphing Co h280 Santa Rosa av
Steengrafe Edw A (Gladys F) slsmn hl335

19th av
" Milton H mech MJBCo r Okld
" R R hlBOl Jefferson
Steenson Jas H (Sarah i corpl SFPD h986

Prague
" O John auto mech r986 Prague
Steeple Reginald C pres-mgr Braun-Steeple

Co r San Mateo
Steer Harry J inspr Santa Fe rl306 Fillmore
Steere K J acct Pac Lighterage Corp r Okld
" Richd E asst teleg supt SPCo r Piedmont
Steers Harry H (Marvi dravmn h662 Uth av
" Thos H (Anne I slsmn Burroughs Adding

Mach Co r2290 Francisco
" Walter auto mech h606 Anza
" Wm lawyer r403 Grove
" Ygnacia (wid K Oliver) dog hospital 1210

Steiner
Stees Anna Mrs h227 Montcalm
Steevens Mackie J Mrs h81 Parker av
Steeves Ethel M nurse hl50 11th av
" Harold L copy rdr h840 Calif
Stefan Dorothy elk r3147 Geary blvd
" Emily r3I58 Mission
" Pred M (Betty J) factywkr h320 Hill
" Gregory P (Cathi locksmth h3147 Geary

blvd
" Saml r3147 Geary blvd
" Sutter D hl759 Geary
Stefanelli Caesar barber 1298 12th av and 505

Irving hl290 12th av
" Elia (Yovanal gdnr h7034 Geary blvd
" Gino (Ida I barber 1184 Geneva av h216

Sadowa
Stefani Aladino furrier Jos Stefani rl81 Ir-

vington
" Aneudo (Annziata) slsmn h44 Moulton
" Bartolo (Vittoria) jan h234 Thornton av
" Portunato (Albina) (Stefani & Galll) h3938

Mission
" Prank elk r2971 23d
" Giuseppe tinsmth rl476 Columbus av
" Gregorio h463 Greenwich
" Jos (Armitat lab hl476 Thomas av
" Jos J (Lena Mi furs 126 Post R200 hl471

39th av
" Lena Mrs hl35 Belvedere
" Lorenzo (Elena) h606 Hampshire
" Louis h529a Greenwich
" Louis (Lena! (Stefani & Galli) hl483 39th

av
" Louise G Mrs r406 Jersey
" Maria Indywkr rl624 20th
" Remo bellmn hl20 Broderick
" Steve dairywkr h2422 San Bruno av
" Temistocle (Leanellai Ironwkr hl478 Sil-

ver av
" Umberto restrwkr h620 Green
" Valentino restr 133 Jackson and furn rms

135 do hl35 do
" & Galli (F and L Stefani. Guido Galli)

fruits 1985 Mission
Stefanick John (Prances) meatctr h2070

O'Farrell
Stefanie Furtunato (Garden Fruit Mkt)
" Louis (Garden Fruit Mktl
Stefanik Adam (Kathi (Stefanik & Son) h212

Justin dr
" Frank S (Stefanik & Son) and wire wks

3906 Mission r212 Justin dr
" & Son (Adam and F S) lamp shades 3906

Mission
Stefanini Emilio A (Lucv) chauf h2547 Bryant
" Norma Mrs h2943 Buchanan
Stefanito Pio lab rl295 Innes av
Stefano Ageno ( Freda i baker h51 Russell
" Cath sten r51 Russell
" F D musician rl44 Eddy
" Fred r51 Russell
" Jos elk r51 Russell
" Jos rigger r219 Bradford
" Josie waiter rl679 Kirkwood av
" Peter (Anna! lab hl363 Oakdale av
Stefanoni Harry elk r927 Vallejo
Stefanuto Rudolph dental mech West Coast

Laboratories rl295 Innes
Steffan J Fredk dentist 135 Stockton B513

r Los Altos
Steffanini Arth (Ada) h601 O'Farrell
Steffans Henry (Genevieve I h495 Carl
" Mangels (Anna) hl077 Tennessee
Steffe Adolfo (Molliei waiter h397 Silver av
SteSel Henrietta Mrs r6435 Calif
Steffen Amelia (wid Henry i hl685 Church
" Anna (wid A Fi jwlr 2026 Mission h81 Hofl
" Aug G police SFPD rl685 Church
" Barney (Corai formn Remler Co r3639

Army
" Carl E musician rl259 21st av
" Carl F (Anna) musician hl259 21st av
" Chas elk r747 Oak
" Edw (Inez) elk h624 Alvarado

STEFFEN
" Ernest (Swiss Diamond Palace) r2122 Mis-

sion
" Ernest elk r747 Oak
" Francis X (Anlta( stagehd h434 24th av
" Frank (Josephinet pntr hl018 Cortland av
" Pred slsmn C W Buckner
" Freda bkpr McKesson-Langley-Mlchaels Co

r4065 23d
" Gerhardt A (Ethel Pi slsmn Robt A Smith

Inc h224 30th av
" Harriet E Mrs h940 Jones
" Helen musician rl443 24th av
" Henry R (Loulsei steward hl350 23d av
" Irving H (Alice I musician hl443 24th av
" Lucy L bkpr r4065 23d
" Madelaine tchr Pub Sch r2412 Webster
" Mary J maid 3360 Laguna
" Mildred L compt opr Livingston Bros rl350

23d av
" Minnie nurse rl685 Church
" Minnie (wjd Henry i h4065 23d
" Nich cannerywkr r3577 18th
" Ralph (Rose! lamp shade mkr r747 Oak
" Roy (Constance I driver h747 Oak
" Theo 1r musician h2646 Post
" Theo F elk SPCo h840 14th
" Vincent J ( Jennie i barber h4534 Mission
" Wm R slsmn h81 Hoff
Steffens Anna pkr r2628 3d
" Arth H ( Hazel 1 litho r73 Eastwood dr
" Bertha M elk rl824 Larkin
" Chas D (Metal slsmn Somraer & Kaufmann

hl323 11th av
" Chas D elk rl323 Uth av
" Detlef (Sohpiel elk h573 4th av
" Evelyn h799 Oak
" Everett G musician rl49 2d av
" Fred P ( Lillian 1 h336 Pierce
" Geo W (Ida H) chauf hl49 2d av
" Gertrude (wid Adolphi h3675 17th
" Grace G chf elk Hadsell. Sweet it, Ingalls

r573 4th av
" Harry C (Julia Vi slsmn Heyman Co h272S

Greenwich
" Hazel Mrs nurse r73 Eastwood dr
" Henry gro 251 Balboa r573 4th av
" Henry C (Gertrudei paper ruler hl470 43d

av
" Henry E (Elsiei pntr h3670 16th
" Henry H (Georgina Ei acct Genl Elec Supp

Corp h520 Holloway av
" Irvine A elk r666 29th
" John (Mary I elk h79 Park Hill av
" John E (Fridal slsmn Alberton Realty Inc

hl9 Emerson
" John E slsmn h3559 Jackson
" John H (Anna) elev opr h666 29th
" John L (Prances! cook hl414a Lyon
" John M asst eng K E Parker Co r Burlln-

game
" John M (Louisa) pkr h73 Eastwood dr
" John R (Strout-Steffens Equip Coi h54fl

Leavenworth
" Julia V Mrs smstrs r2726 Greenwich
" Leo J collr r335 Maple
" Lester D elk r573 4th av
" Mangels sugarwkr r625 Pennsylvania av
" Marie h339 5th av
" Mary (wid J Fi h87 Dolores
" Norbert elk r573 4th av
" Richd autowkr rll66 Dolores
" Robt h805 Leavenworth
" Susie (Wid H Ai hl824 Larkin
" T Anita elk rl824 Larkin
" Valentine r220 San Jose av
" Wm H (Ella Mi slsmn hI58 Delano av
Steffensen Chris W restrwkr rI849 Clay
Steffenson Hans seamn r25 Clav
Stefles Alfd W (Grace VI slsmn Dairy Del Co

hl759 21st
" May bkpr Gabriel Moulin h55 27th
Steffev Arth G mech Natl Cash Register Co

r "Okld
" Ernest i Green Dairy Lunch Inci rl30 Eddy
" Geo I Martha I longshoremn h3837a 20th
Steffin Frank propertymn Loew's Warfleld The-

ater r434 24th av
" Leo slsmn r335 Maple
Steffinich Anton baker r724 Kansas
" Josephine waiter r724 Kansas
" Marv (wid Anton i h724 Kansas
" Rudolph lab r724 Kansas
Stealer Theo mtl polshr hl25 Wolfe
" Theo jr elk rl25 Wolfe
Steffner L S with Balfour Guthrie & Co r

Okld
" Myron B (Ruth Ei inv sec h2953 Gough
" Ruth Mrs sten LlUlck. Olsen <fc Graham
" Saml A ( Ethel 1 mech h519b York
" Wayne R elk McCann-Erickson Inc r Okld
Stegal Frank iMvrtlei chauf hl600 Vallejo
Stegeman Albt L elk Holbrook. Merrill & Stet-

son r Okld
" Concha i wid Leoi h2007 Pacific av
" Elmer H Madeline i mtrmn Mun Ry hll31

Church
" Ernest B i Alice) plmbr h647 Hyde
" Eug carp r515 Vienna
" Galan r2007 Pacific av
" Hans C lOlgai chauf h22 Raleigh
" Janis r647 Hyde
" John cond rll31 Church
" John E USA r44 3d


